
BEN Members 

Aillwee Cave & Birds of Prey Centre  www.aillweecave.ie 
Anam Coffee      www.anamcoffee.ie 
Ballinsheen House     www.ballinsheen.com 
Boghill Centre     www.boghill.com 
Burren Coaches                                            www.burrencoaches.com 
Burren College of Art                                  www.burrencollege.ie 
Burren Escape                                              www.burrenescape.com 
Burren Experience Guided Walks           www.mullaghmore-burren.com 
Burren Fine Wine & Foods             www.burrenwine.ie 
Burren Free Range Pork                           www.burrenfreerangepork.com 
Burren Nature Sanctuary                          www.bns.ie 
Burren Smokehouse                                  www.burrensmokehouse.ie 
Burren Yoga & Meditation Centre           www.burrenyoga.com 
Cliffs of Moher Centre Ltd                        www.cliffsofmoher.ie 
Coisceim Anama                                         www.coisceimanama.ie 
Burren Centre                                             www.theburrencentre.ie 
Doolin Cave                                                 www.doolincave.ie 
Doolin Ferry Co                                            www.doolinferry.com 
Doolin2Aran Ferries                                  www.doolin2aranferries.com 
Earthwise                                                    www.earthwise.me 
Ekotree                                                         www.ekotree.ie 
Ewhizz Electric Bikes                                www.e-whizz.com 
Falls Hotel                                                    www.fallshotel.ie 
Gregans Castle Hotel                                  www.gregans.ie 
Hazelwood Lodge                                       www.hazelwoodlodge.ie  
Hotel Doolin                                                www.hoteldoolin.ie 
Hylands Burren Hotel                              www.hylandsburren.com 
Irish Crafts                                                  www.irishcraftsonline.com 
Irish Herbal Roots                                     www.irishherbalroots.ie 
Kierans Kitchen                                          www.roadsidetavern.ie 
Kilfenora Hostel                                         www.kilfenorahostel.com 
Linnalla Pure Irish Ice Cream                  www.linnallaicecream.ie 
Linnanes Lobster Bar                                 www.linnanesbar.com 
Moloney House                                            www.moloneyhousedoolin.ie 
Roadside Tavern                                          www.roadsidetavern.ie 
Sea View House Doolin                              www.seaview-doolin.ie 
Stonecutters Kitchen                                  www.stonecutterskitchen.com 
The Farmyard                                               www.thefarmyard.ie 
Wild Kitchen                                                 www.wildkitchen.ie 

Partners 

Bee Loved Skincare                                    www.beelovedskincare.com 
St Tola Irish Goat Cheese                          www.st-tola.ie 

 



BEN Friends 

 

Doolin Music House                                                  www.doolinmusichouse.com 

Burren Painting Centre                               www.burrenpaintingcentre.com 
Burren Talk                                                    www.burrentalk.com 
Caherconnell Stone Fort                             www.caherconnell.com 
Corofin Camping & Hostel                          www.corofincamping.com 
Fifty Shades Greener                                   www.fiftyshadesgreener.ie 
MrsRedHeadPhotography                         www.mrsredhead.com 
Cliffs Of Moher Retreat                               www.cliffsofmoherretreat.com 

 


